
2/21/2024

2023 Team Stats for Plano
Wins=  17 Losses=  16
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GP

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Ta’ron McGowan

Eric Cano

Armando Martinez

Waleed Johnson

Alijah Johnson

Pryor Bode

Amari Bryant

Christ Keleba

Min

Davione Stamps

Isaiah Martinez

Waleed Johnson

Alijah Johnson

Eric Cano

Christ Keleba

Pryor Bode

Ta’ron McGowan

Armando Martinez

Amari Bryant

GS

Davione Stamps

Isaiah Martinez

Waleed Johnson

Christ Keleba

Alijah Johnson

Pryor Bode

Eric Cano

Armando Martinez

Amari Bryant

Vincent Cesario

Ethan Taxis

*PTS

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Ta’ron McGowan

Christ Keleba

Pryor Bode

Armando Martinez

Eric Cano

Waleed Johnson

Amari Bryant

 33

 33

 33

 33

 32

 31

 30

 26

 26

 22

 839

 740

 544

 522

 483

 438

 387

 386

 377

 231

 33

 29

 25

 16

 14

 14

 14

 11

 7

 1

 1

 347

 306

 211

 150

 132

 130

 123

 123

 101

 75
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HI

Pryor Bode

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Christ Keleba

Armando Martinez

Amari Bryant

Waleed Johnson

Gabriel Steele

Ta’ron McGowan

Vincent Cesario

FGM

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Armando Martinez

Ta’ron McGowan

Christ Keleba

Pryor Bode

Eric Cano

Waleed Johnson

Amari Bryant

FGA

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Ta’ron McGowan

Pryor Bode

Waleed Johnson

Eric Cano

Armando Martinez

Christ Keleba

Amari Bryant

FG%

Kaiden Schimandle

Christ Keleba

Armando Martinez

Ethan Taxis

Kevin Martinez

Isaiah Martinez

Amari Bryant

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Eric Cano

2PM

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

 24

 20

 19

 18

 18

 15

 14

 12

 12

 11

 11

 143

 101

 83

 57

 56

 51

 46

 43

 39

 30

 318

 258

 213

 168

 128

 117

 115

 104

 93

 71

 72.7

 54.8

 54.8

 50

 50

 45

 42.3

 39.1

 39

 37.4

 117

 67

 65
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Armando Martinez

Christ Keleba

Ta’ron McGowan

Waleed Johnson

Eric Cano

Amari Bryant

Pryor Bode

2FGA

Isaiah Martinez

Alijah Johnson

Davione Stamps

Ta’ron McGowan

Christ Keleba

Armando Martinez

Waleed Johnson

Eric Cano

Amari Bryant

Pryor Bode

2P%

Kaiden Schimandle

Armando Martinez

Christ Keleba

Amari Bryant

Ethan Taxis

Kevin Martinez

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Waleed Johnson

3PM

Pryor Bode

Davione Stamps

Isaiah Martinez

Ta’ron McGowan

Alijah Johnson

Eric Cano

Waleed Johnson

Vincent Cesario

Amari Bryant

Alan Conteras

3PA

Davione Stamps

Pryor Bode

Isaiah Martinez

Ta’ron McGowan

Alijah Johnson

Eric Cano

Waleed Johnson

Vincent Cesario

 53

 47

 37

 28

 25

 23

 9

 238

 149

 145

 92

 86

 85

 66

 64

 46

 25

 72.7

 62.4

 54.7

 50

 50

 50

 49.2

 46.2

 43.6

 42.4

 37

 34

 26

 19

 18

 18

 11

 8

 7

 5

 113

 103

 80

 76

 65

 52

 51

 28
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Amari Bryant

Armando Martinez

3P%

Christ Keleba

Alan Conteras

Pryor Bode

Eric Cano

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Gabriel Steele

Jacob Bustos

Vincent Cesario

Amari Bryant

FTM

Davione Stamps

Isaiah Martinez

Alijah Johnson

Christ Keleba

Ta’ron McGowan

Eric Cano

Waleed Johnson

Amari Bryant

Armando Martinez

Alan Conteras

Jacob Bustos

FTA

Davione Stamps

Isaiah Martinez

Christ Keleba

Alijah Johnson

Eric Cano

Ta’ron McGowan

Armando Martinez

Waleed Johnson

Amari Bryant

Alan Conteras

Kaiden Schimandle

Jacob Bustos

FT%

Pryor Bode

Alan Conteras

Jacob Bustos

Kevin Martinez

Davione Stamps

Ta’ron McGowan

Waleed Johnson

Amari Bryant

Alijah Johnson

Eric Cano

 25

 19

 57.1

 50

 35.9

 34.6

 32.5

 30.1

 30

 30

 28.6

 28

 70

 35

 27

 26

 19

 19

 12

 8

 5

 2

 2

 95

 67

 56

 47

 36

 28

 23

 18

 12

 2

 2

 2

 100

 100

 100

 100

 73.7

 67.9

 66.7

 66.7

 57.4

 52.8



 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 9 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 3 

OReb

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Armando Martinez

Waleed Johnson

Christ Keleba

Eric Cano

Ta’ron McGowan

Alijah Johnson

Pryor Bode

Amari Bryant

DReb

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Christ Keleba

Waleed Johnson

Armando Martinez

Eric Cano

Ta’ron McGowan

Alijah Johnson

Pryor Bode

Vincent Cesario

REB

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Christ Keleba

Armando Martinez

Waleed Johnson

Eric Cano

Ta’ron McGowan

Alijah Johnson

Pryor Bode

Amari Bryant

AST

Davione Stamps

Waleed Johnson

Alijah Johnson

Isaiah Martinez

Eric Cano

Christ Keleba

Ta’ron McGowan

Pryor Bode

Amari Bryant

Armando Martinez

STL

Davione Stamps

Ta’ron McGowan

Alijah Johnson

 61

 55

 47

 40

 37

 32

 27

 24

 15

 15

 190

 95

 76

 66

 64

 48

 39

 34

 16

 14

 251

 150

 113

 111

 106

 80

 66

 58

 31

 27

 95

 55

 45

 44

 38

 31

 27

 24

 22

 13

 77

 38

 34
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Waleed Johnson

Isaiah Martinez

Christ Keleba

Eric Cano

Pryor Bode

Amari Bryant

Armando Martinez

BLK

Isaiah Martinez

Christ Keleba

Alijah Johnson

Davione Stamps

Armando Martinez

Eric Cano

Gabriel Steele

Ta’ron McGowan

Waleed Johnson

Vincent Cesario

Kaiden Schimandle

Jacob Bustos

TO

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Ta’ron McGowan

Waleed Johnson

Isaiah Martinez

Christ Keleba

Amari Bryant

Eric Cano

Armando Martinez

Pryor Bode

Trav

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Ta’ron McGowan

Eric Cano

Amari Bryant

Isaiah Martinez

Armando Martinez

Waleed Johnson

Christ Keleba

Vincent Cesario

Kaiden Schimandle

Stol

Alijah Johnson

Davione Stamps

Ta’ron McGowan

Waleed Johnson

Christ Keleba

 32

 26

 22

 20

 12

 10

 9

 48

 17

 6

 4

 3

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 76

 73

 52

 46

 45

 44

 34

 31

 29

 22

 7

 5

 4

 4

 4

 3

 3

 3

 2

 1

 1

 34

 28

 25

 17

 16
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Isaiah Martinez

Amari Bryant

Pryor Bode

Eric Cano

Armando Martinez

DD

Davione Stamps

Waleed Johnson

Alijah Johnson

Ta’ron McGowan

Isaiah Martinez

Christ Keleba

Amari Bryant

Armando Martinez

Pryor Bode

Eric Cano

BP

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Isaiah Martinez

Christ Keleba

Armando Martinez

Waleed Johnson

Eric Cano

Amari Bryant

Pryor Bode

OF

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Eric Cano

Isaiah Martinez

Christ Keleba

Armando Martinez

Ta’ron McGowan

Amari Bryant

Jacob Bustos

Kevin Martinez

PF

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Waleed Johnson

Christ Keleba

Eric Cano

Alijah Johnson

Armando Martinez

Ta’ron McGowan

Amari Bryant

Pryor Bode

 15

 14

 12

 12

 8

 28

 23

 21

 21

 16

 16

 13

 11

 9

 9

 9

 9

 8

 8

 5

 3

 2

 2

 1

 4

 4

 4

 3

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 90

 64

 57

 48

 41

 38

 36

 32

 30

 25
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PARS

Isaiah Martinez

Davione Stamps

Alijah Johnson

Christ Keleba

Waleed Johnson

Ta’ron McGowan

Eric Cano

Armando Martinez

Pryor Bode

Amari Bryant

 668

 628

 348

 298

 294

 281

 261

 256

 197

 134

[GP]-Games [Min]-Min Played [GS]-Games Started [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal 
Attempts [FG%]-Field Goal percent [2PM]-2pt Made [2FGA]-2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt % [3PM]-3pt Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts 

[3P%]-3pt % [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds 
[REB]-Total Rebounds [AST]-Assists [STL]-Steals [BLK]-Blocked Shots [TO]-Total Turnovers [Trav]-Traveling [Stol]-Stolen From 

[DD]-Double Dribble [BP]-Bad Pass [OF]-Off Foul [PF]-Personal Fouls [PARS]-Points Assist Rebounds Steals 


